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建物
建物減価償却累計額
工作物
工作物減価償却累計額
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浮標等
浮
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標等減価償却累計額
航

目

空機
航空機減価償却累

金
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その他減価
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建設仮勘定
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インフラ資産
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退職手

【

当引当金
損失補償等引

様

当金
その他
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式

年内償還予定地方債等

第

未払金
未払費用
前受金
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預り金
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0
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0
0
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0
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0
0
0
0

1

0
0

1,827,09

日

7
0

1,827,09

現

7
0
0
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0
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（
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0
0
0
0
0

6,2
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3,74

位
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,221
0
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0

7,192
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）
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資
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産

6,147,587
△

の
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0

部
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有形固定資産

事業用資産
土地
立木


